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Company

Meteor Education

ESI

Trendway Corporation

The HON Company LLC

The HON Company LLC
Exemplis LLC

Hertz Furniture Systems, LLC
Deltek

OFS Brands Inc.

HBF

Kwalu

Alumni Educatoional solutions
Alumni Educatoional solutions
ako ni

Kwalu

The HON Coompany LLC
Scandinavian Spaces

Allsteel

Office Depot

Nightingale Corp

OMNIA Partners

Carroll's Discount Office Furniture Co

First Name

Caroline
michelle
Nancy
Melissa
Alicia
Derek
Mutty
Jacqueline

Anna

Ross
Marta
bob
Nicole
jing
Marta
Alicia
Elizabeth
Leandra
Valya
Anna
Gregory

LORI

Last Name

Smith
warren
Duerst
Lincoln
Payne
Cairo
Leiser
Sessa

McClelland

Pupillo
Nickolyshyn
Redding
Irwin

jing
Nickolyshyn
Payne
Wren
Walderbach
Broyer
Marto
Bason

SCHULTZ

Email

bids@ meteoreducation.com

mwarren@esiergo.com

nduerst@trendway.com

contractmanager@honcompany.com

paynea@honcompany.com

dcairo@exemplis.com

bids@hertzfurniture.com

JacquelineSessa@deltek.com

amcclelland@ofsbrands.com

pupillor@hbf.com

mnickolyshyn@kwalu.com

bredding@alumnicf.com

nirwin@alumnicf.com

jdn_madz@yahoo.com

mnickolyshyn@kwalu.com

paynea@honcompany.com

ar@scandinavianspaces.com

proposals@allsteeloffice.com

valya.broyer@ officedepot.com

anna@nightingalechairs.com

gregory.bason@omniapartners.com

lori@carrolls.com
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The HON Company LLC

Artcobell Corporation

Safco Products Co (formerly Mayline)
Agati, Inc

Safco Products Co (formerly Mayline)
The HON Company

Reynolds Manufacturing Corporation
RT London

Haworth

Irwin Seating

National Public Seating

RA Design Studio

NMG Workspace Solutions, LLC

MTS Seating

Reliant Business Products

Foam Labs INC.

Bush Industries, Inc.

Hi5 Furniture

Ergogenesis Workplace Solutions, LLC
PRIME VENDOR INC.

eko

School Specialty, Inc.

Max-R

Alicia
Stephen
Yvonne
Nathaniel
Yvonne
Robert
Vicki
Reggie
Laura
Spence
Uri
Tameka
Debbie
Shannon
Jennifer
DENNIS
Jill

Craig
David
Alejandra
Dustin
Leonard

Suzanne

Payne
Sykes
Moore
Hawkins
Moore
Roque
Reynolds
Van Prooyen
Williams
Benedict
Salzman
Robins
Smith
Figas
Williams
BRITO
Shelters
Martin
Ferrell
Filippi
Jones
Adkins

Carlson

honproposals@honcompany.com

ssykes@artcobell.com

yvonnemoore@safcoproducts.com

nhawkins@agati.com

yvonnemoore@safcoproducts.com

roguer@honcompany.com

customer-service@reynoldstx.com

rvanprooyen@rtlondon.com

laura.williams@haworth.com

spence.benedict@irwinseating.com

usalzman@nationalpublicseating.com

tameka.robins@radesignstudious.com

dsmith@nmg.us.com

busdev@mtsseating.com

jennifer@rbp.com

dennis.brito@oneupinnovations.com

jillshelters@bushindustries.com

craig@hi5furniture.com

dferrell@ergogenesis.com

work43 @prime-vendor.com

djones@ekocontract.com

bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com

scarlson@max-r.com
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AGILE OFFICE LLC

OriginUS LLC

NBF

Tenjam

National Business Furniture
National Business Furniture
Teknion

Columbia Mfg., Inc.

Haworth

Haworth

Vari Sales Corporation (VARIDESK)
Herman Miller

Albuguerque Office Systems, LLC
Office Moving Alliance (OMA)
Gressco, Ltd.

DIRTT Environmental Solutions
HON

Butler Business Products
Haworth

RT london

School Outfitters

united supply corp.

Allsteel

Korawn
Stephen
Joanna
Mike
Jake
Riley
Caven
Linda
Tori
Mary
Robert
Kacy
Jason
Mike
Caroline
Toni
Chet
Stacy
Tim
Catherine
Kristy
moses

Jeff

Harris
Shephard
Terry
Collins
Feeley
McCormick
Hill

Kline

Simms

kharris@agileofficellc.com

stephen@originfurniture.com

joannat@nbf.com

mikec@tenjam.com

jakef@nbf.com

rileym@nbf.com

caven.hill@teknion.com

Ikline@columbiamfginc.com

tori.simms@haworth.com

Basel Christop mary.basel@haworth.com

McGilvrey
Jones
Bauder
Maddux
Kasprzak
Pahl
Hoehn
Duke
Hodges
Rogers
Lohmiller
marcus

Rach

rob.mcgilvrey@varidesk.com

kacy jones@hermanmiller.com

jbauder@aosabg.com

mmaddux@officemovingalliance.com

caroline@gresscoltd.com

tpahl@dirtt.com

hoehnc@honcompany.com

sduke@butlerbusinessproducts.com

tim.hodges@haworth.com

crogers@rtlondon.com

contracts@schooloutfitters.com

bids@unitedsupplycorp.com

rachj@allsteeloffice.com
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Retail Resource

Teknion

The Raynor Group

Virco

Humanscale

Haworth

Nelson Adams Naco

Total Office Concepts, Inc.
Meteor Education

Jasper Group

Facilities Resource, Inc.
Office Essentials
InstalINET International, LLC
WGS

Interiors by Guernsey
Haworth, Inc.

Haworth

Kimball

Trendway Corporation
Jasper Seating Company, Inc.
TMC Furniture, Inc.

WB Manufacturing

Kimball

Katina
Ron
Paul
mike
Beth
Michelle
Erika
Mark
Veronica
Kathy
Brad
Anne
Jason
Annette
Tina
Cindy
Cathy
Angi
Joy
Amanda
Olivia
Toby

Erik

Dils

Frantz
Hurty
beckham
Cass

Perry
Sanchez
Carlile
Pohl
Vonderheide
Schweifler
Farrow
Moore
Gerow
Watt
Denham
Watkins
Grundhoefer
Taylor
Keithley
Demmers
Yarwasky

Soderlund

katina.dils@retailresource.com

ron.frantz@teknion.com

phurty@raynorgroup.com

mikebeckham@virco.com

ecass@humanscale.com

michelle.perry@haworth.com

salesrep2 @nelsonadamsnaco.com

mcarlile@totalofficeconcepts.com

vpohl@meteoreducation.com

kvonderheide@jaspergroup.us.com

bschweifler@facilitiesresourceinc.com

afarrow@offess.com

imoore@installnet.com

agerow@wgsoffice.com

tina@interiorsbyguernsey.com

cindy.denham@haworth.com

cathy.watkins@haworth.com

angi.grundhoefer@kimball.com

jtaylor@trendway.com

akeithley@jaspergroup.us.com

olivia@tmcfurniture.com

toby@wibenchmfg.com

erik.soderlund@kimball.com
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Kimball

DATUM FILING SYSTEMS, INC.
Ergomonic Product Company
The HON Company

DIRTT Environmental Solutions
Global Industries, Inc.

X-Chair

National Office Furniture
Office Master, Inc.

Great Openings

Haworth, Inc.

Global Furniture Group
Stryker Medical

Pioneer Contract Services, Inc.
Cumberland

The HON Company

Fellowes, DBA ESI Ergonomic Solutions
Haworth

Affordable Interior Systems, Inc. (AIS)
OEC

AMCASE

Montisa

Workplace Solutions, Inc.

Karen
Michele
John
Greta
Diana
Katie
Toby
Melissa
Ed
Shane
Steve
John
Seth
Frank
Brian
Andrew
theresa
Rick
Helen
Eva
Paul
Gaylord

Maryann

Kontoulas

karen.kontoulas@kimball.com

STRICKHOUSE michele.strickhouser@datumstorage.com

Finken
Henderson
Poellinger
Higgins
Tobin
Fuller

Kuo

Pung
Sable
McLaughlin
Berliner
Fort
Bonifas
Bigart
cacace
Walker
Woods
Nicholes
Berglund
Stanton

Woods

ifinken@humanscale.com

hendersong@honcompany.com

dpoellinger@dirtt.net

khiggins@globalfurnituregroup.com

ttobin@xchair.com

melissa.fuller@nationalofficefurniture.com

gov@omseating.com

spung@greatopenings.com

steve.sable@haworth.com

imclaughlin@globalfurnituregroup.com

seth.berliner@stryker.com

frankf@pioneercontract.com

bbonifas@cumberlandfurniture.com

bogarta@honcompany.com

tcacace@esiergo.com

rick.walker@haworth.com

hwoods@ais-inc.com

enicholes@oecboise.com

paul@amcase.com

gaylord@montisa.com

maryann@workplacevb.com
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RT London

Knu, LLC dba La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture
Haworth

SICO AMERICA INC

Sher Global Distribution
Spacesaver Corporation
Exemplis

D2, Inc. d/b/a 9to5 Seating
FurniturelLab

Haworth

RKR Associates

The HON Company

versa products inc
Haworth

Haworth

Via Seating

Opening the Book North America
Teknion LLC

Vitra, Inc.

ELB US Inc

Inscape Inc.

ELB US INC.

Workrite Ergonomics LLC

Reggie

Morgan

Dan

DAN

Rich

Tammy

Kristin

Mike

Nathan

Eileen

Ray

Frank

ana

Bruce

Steven

Matthew

Jolie

Lynn

Morgan

Laura

Valerie

John

Donna

Van Prooyen
Stephens
Vredevoogd
REISETTER
Sher

Lee

Balden
Paar
Bearman
Thomas
Rogers
Amadio
gonzalez
Palmer-Ball
Shoemaker
Kennard
Conahan
Clark

Ertel
Caswell
Windrim
Hart

Bobalek

rvanprooyen@rtlondon.com

mstephens@getknu.com

dan.vredevoogd@haworth.com

dreisetter@sicoinc.com

rich@sherglobaldistribution.com

tlee@spacesaver.com

kbalden@exemplis.com

mike.paar@9to5seating.com

nathan@furniturelab.com

eileen.thomas@haworth.com

rayrogers@rkrofficefurniture.com

amadiof @honcompany.com

ana.gonzalez@versaproducts.com

bruce.palmer-ball@haworth.com

steven.shoemaker@haworth.com

govcontract@viaseating.com

jolie@openingthebook.com

lynn.clark@teknion.com

morgan.ertel@vitra.com

l.caswell@elbglobal.com

vwindrim@inscapesolutions.com

j.hart@elbglobal.com

dbobalek@workriteergo.com
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Interior Design by. Valentine
National Business Furniture

KI

Affordable Interior Systems, Inc.
Clear Design

Teknion

Teknion

Kimball

Berco Designs

Logiflex

Atlantic Corporate Interiors, Inc.
VISUAL

Hekman Contract

LIAT Furniture

EPIC Business Essentials

PS Furniture, Inc.

HON

Haworth

Krueger International Inc.
Trendway Corporation

TONIK LLC

B.A.T.T.L.E. Logistics International, LLC

A2S Inc.

Val
Kevin
Patrick
Helen
Kraig
Stephen
Sandra
Mick Ann
John
Nathalie
Susan
TECH
Matt
Tracy
Scott
STEVEN
Monica
John
Andrew
Patti
Emily
Charles

Nic

Valentine

Emery

Welch

Woods

Wellshear

Hindle

Borland

Koratsky

Francosky

Todd

Foushee

ZONE

Hinueber

Benfield

Zintz

COOK

Laverman

Franklin

VanStraten

Vander Hulst

Iwanicki

Johnson

Shaw

a2val@usa.net

kevine@nbf.com

patrick.welch@ki.com

hwoods@ais-inc.com

kraigiw@mycleardesign.com

steve.hindle@teknion.com

sandy.botland@teknion.com

mickann.koratsky@kimball.com

jfrancosky@bercoinc.com

ntodd@logiflex.ca

sfoushee@aciinc.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

mhinueber@hekmancontract.com

tbenfield@liatfurniture.com

szintz@epicbe.com

scook@psfurniture.com

lavermanm@honcompany.com

john.franklin@haworth.com

andrew.van.straten@ki.com

pvanderhulst@trendway.com

eiwanicki@tonikworld.com

battlelogint@gmail.com

nic.shaw@a2s.com

Corrected to sandy.borland@teknion.com
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Gressco, Ltd.

Benchmark Contract Furniture
Canfield Business Interiors
Kimball

Indiana Furniture

Kwalu LLC

Construction Journal

Kaplan Early Learning Company
Quill LLC

SSi Furnishings

DVOUSA, INC

Alumni Educatoional solutions

asdfgh

Exemplis Corporation (Ideon, Sit On It)

Virco

K-LOG INC

Lone Star Furnishings, LLC
AmTab Manufacturing
Virco, Inc.

PAPER CLIPS INC.

Gressco Ltd

LIGHT SOURCE

test tender limited

Caroline
Tanya
Stephanie
Kris
Angie
Marta
Pamela
Tina
Romi
Mike
carmela
bob
qwert
Bob
Brian
Jim
Gina
Greg
Tony
SEEMA
Stefanie
Natasha

test

Kasprzak
Friedman
Winter
Landis
Kleiser
Nickolyshyn
Exton
Stanbery
Moormeier
Sigsbee
staiano
Redding
zxcvbn
Rohlman
Kirkwood
Lockley
Marchant
Swon
Rosiles
MAHBUBANI
Hackelberg
Banks

test

caroline@gresscoltd.com

tfriedman@benchmarkcontractfurniture.com

swinter@canfieldco.com

kris.landis@kimball.com

angie.kleiser@indianafurniture.com

mnickolyshyn@kwalu.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

tstanbery@kaplanco.com

bid@quill.com

msigsbee @ssifurnishings.com

cstaiano@dvousa.com

bredding@alumnicf.com

thcmumbai26@gmail.com

rrohlman@exemplis.com

briankirkwood@virco.com

jiml@k-log.com

gina@Ilonestarfurnishings.com

greg.swon@amtab.com

tonyrosiles@virco.com

seema@paperclipsinc.com

stefanie@gresscoltd.com

bankslightsource@gmail.com

testteg7 @gmail.com
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Fred Jefferson Memorial Homes for Boys

AD&D Furniture Mfg.

ergoCentric Seating

Kimberly

Seb

Mark

Weldon

Agate

Blake

The Blue Book Building and Construction Netv Shankha Shul Sarkar

Haskell Education

Tim

Kerfien

The Blue Book Building and Construction Netv Shankha Shul Sarkar

Velocity Business Products

1.D.

The Blue Book Building and Construction Netv Subrata

Kl

Milica

The Blue Book Building and Construction Netv Baishakhi

The Blue Book Building and Construction Netv Baishakhi

NorvaNivel USA LP

Irwin Seating Company

Quill LLC

test tender limited

Wilson's Work

PMC Commercial Interiors

Affordable office furniture

Quill

Quill LLC

Teknion LLC

DIVERSIFIED WOODCRAFTS INC

Katelyn
Spence
Romi
test
Tracy
Jeff
Stuart
No name
Romi
Leonard

Ed

Everest Expedition, LLC, dba The Worden Con Jim

Pedigo
Mukherjee
Vidovich
Das

Das
Forcucci
Benedict
Moormeier
test

Wilson
Councilman

Cameron

Moormeier
Chapman
Surowiec

Meier

kweldon@fredjefferson.org

sagate@abdfurniture.com

mark.blake@ergocentric.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

tkerfien@haskelloffice.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

jdp@velocitybp.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

milicavidovich@gmail.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

katelyn@norvanivel.com

spence.benedict@irwinseating.com

bid@quill.com

testteg7 @gmail.com

wilsonswork@yahoo.com

jeff.councilman@pmc.works

scameron@affordableof.com

bid@quill.com

bid@quill.com

leonard.chapman@teknion.com

esurowiec@diversifiedwoodcrafts.com

jimm7110@gmail.com
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Teknion

Spec Furniture Inc.

Stephen

Dubravka

The Blue Book Building and Construction Netv A

Scott Rice Office Works

The Blue Book Building and Construction Netv Mukhtar

Elkay Interior Systems
DSA
LIAT, LLC
Onvia
asdf
1813047
SurfaceWorks
Paragon Furniture
Allied Plastics Company, Inc.
Claridge Products and Equipment, Inc.
Computer Comforts
Fomcore, LLC
Hann Manufacturing, Inc.
Interior Concepts Corporation
Ironwood Manufacturing, Inc.
MIEN Company, Inc.
Muzo

Russell Carroll Manufacturing, Inc.

Rachel

Stanya
John
Brian
Onvia
asdf
Lynn
Kelly
Jay
Jay
Jay
Jay
Jay
Jay
Jay
Jay
Jay
Jay

Jay

Hindle
Milinkovic
ghosh
Hewitt
Shah
LeMay
Canon

Lish

Clark
Ciezki
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause

Krause

Steve.hindle@teknion.com

contracts@specfurniture.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

rachelh@scottrice.com

projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

stanya.lemay@elkay.com

canon225@aol.com

blish@liatfurniture.com

svcagency@onvia.com

asdfadf@mail.com

lynn.clark@teknion.com

kelly.ciezki@surfaceworks.us

paragon@ironfurnace.com

allied@ironfurnace.com

claridge@ironfurnace.com

computercomforts@ironfurnace.com

fomcore@ironfurnace.com

hann@ironfurnace.com

interiorconcepts@ironfurnace.com

ironwood@ironfurnace.com

mien@ironfurnace.com

muzo@ironfurnace.com

russwood@ironfurnace.com
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Wood Designs

Wayfair Professional
Daise Management LLC
Elkay Interior Systems
Stance Healthcare

bid ocean

VISUAL

Enwork

VS America, Inc.

VS America

Office Chairs USA

Clear Design
Fleetwood

Lesro Industries, Inc.
FurnitureLab

Palomira Corporation, DBA Bayou Graphix
Special-T LLC

A2S Inc.

Onvia

Carroll's Office Furniture
asdfgh

Borgo Contract Seating

Borgo Contract Seating

Jay

David

Alfred

Charles

Kim

Eric

TECH

Brandon

Yuri

Mark

Patrick

John

Jerry

Mark

Suzzette

Dane

Lisa

Thomas

Source

Steve

gwert

Lucas

Lucas

Krause
Randolph
Daise
Murphy
Daly
Johnson
ZONE
REame

Ahn

Harvey
Jamison
Warrilow
Kortman
Denton
Jarman
DellaCrosse
Polillo
Muller
Management
Dannenbrink
zxcvbn
Spassiani

Spassiani

wooddesigns@ironfurnace.com

drandolph@wayfair.com

dmllctx@gmail.com

charles.murphy@elkay.com

kim@stancehealthcare.com

eric@bidocean.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

breame@enwork.com

y.ahn@vsamerica.com

m.harvey@vsamerica.com

pjamison@sheehansoffice.com

johnw@mycleardesign.com

jerryk@fleetwoodfurniture.com

mark@Ilesro.com

contracts@furniturelab.com

dane@palomiragroup.com

lisa@specialt.net

tmw@a2s.com

svcagency@onvia.com

sd1951@sbcglobal.net

thcmumbai26@gmail.com

lucas@borgo.com

sales@borgo.com
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VARIDESK

The Edu-Source Corporation
Source Management
Source Management

Kerr Workplace Solutions

Office Interiors

Arcadia Chair Company

First5LA

S.P. Richards

Metalworks Inc dba Great Openings
ifgihigj

ModuForm, Inc

Brodart Co.

Luxpoint

Source Management

AC Transit

1962

Candra
Frank
Onvia
Onvia
Louise
Amy
Lee

LIz
Terrie
Eddie
Steve
jghfjghjgh
Joshua
Bud

Sal
Onvia

Ryan

O'Rourke
Medina IV
Onvia
Onvia
Farmer
Pentti
Mauney
FARKAS
Johnson
Baird
Paine
ghfhgdsf
Weissman
Perchinski
Rando
Onvia

Banea

candra.orourke@varidesk.com

edusource@edusourcecorp.com

svcagency@onvia.com

svcagency@onvia.com

Ifarmer@kerrog.com

apentti@oiatl.com

Imauney@esiergo.com

lizf@arcadiacontract.com

tjohnson@first5la.org

eddie baird@sprich.com

spaine@greatopenings.com

cdfgvse@gmail.com

jweissman@moduform.com

bud.perchinski@brodart.com

sal@luxpoint.io

svcagency@onvia.com

rbanea@actransit.org
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